FAT-FF8N2
8/9-Core Multi Service Terminal
Application
 FTTH Deployment: Designed as a robust drop point for residential and commercial
Fiber-to-the-Home (FTTH) networks, providing high-speed connectivity with minimal field labor.
 Harsh Environment Connectivity: Ideal for outside plant (OSP) applications, supporting versatile
installations including aerial, wall-mount, and pole-mount environments.
Features & Benefits

Nylon Cable Tie 3 × 100 mm 4 pcs
Splice Sleeves 1.2 × 45 mm Make to order
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FAT-FF8N2 Empty box (no adapters, no pigtails)
FAT-FF8N2-10SC Fully loaded with 10 × SC/APC adapters
FAT-FF8N2-10LC Fully loaded with 10 × LC/APC Duplex adapters
FAT-FF8N2-1S8 Fully loaded with 9 × SC/APC adapters and 1 Micro 1x8 PLC Splitter
FAT-FF8N2-1S9 Fully loaded with 9 × SC/APC adapters and 1 Micro 1x9 PLC Splitter
... ...
 Other configurations are available upon request. Customization supported.
Packing List
Part No. PCS / CTN G.W. / CTN Carton Size